
SOLICITATION TITLE: 30 Road Overlay D Road to E Road

SOLICITATION NUMBER: IFB-5360-24-DD

OPENING DATE: 2/6/20024

OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BUYER: Dolly Daniels 

Company
Signed Contractor's 

Bid Form

Acknowledged 

Addenda (1)
Bid Bond Submitted

Bid Schedule 

Amount
Add Alternate 1

Total w/ Add 

Alternate
Additional Information

1 Elam Construction, Inc. Yes Yes Yes $555,851.50 $25,000.00 $580,851.50

2 Mountain Valley Contracting, Inc. Yes Yes Yes $648,558.30 $6,600.00 $655,158.30

3 Oldcastle SW Group dba United Companies Yes Yes Yes $590,477.20 $29,825.00 $620,302.20

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Apparent Low Bidder: Elam Construction

Low Bid Amount w/ Add Alternate $580,851.50

Solicitation Recap 

Grand Junction, CO

Location

Grand Junction, CO

Grand Junction, CO


